DATA
SHEET
Product In Brief
ADDER® RED-PSU PRO provides
your installation with the power
to grow on demand. Housed
within a 1U 19-inch rack mount
module, RED-PSU PRO delivers up

Compliance
• REACH/RoHS/CAL PROP 65
Ordering Information
Redundant power supply units:
(Pre-fitted with two removable power supplies)
PSU-REDPRO2-8-XX: 8-port power supply system*
PSU-REDPRO2-16-XX: 16-port power supply
system*
Power supply units:
(Pre-fitted with one removable power supply)
PSU-REDPRO1-8-XX: 8-port power supply*
PSU-REDPRO1-16-XX: 16-port power supply
*standard rack mount ears included
What’s in the Box?
1x RED-PSU PRO unit
(To the specification in the ordering information)
1x country specific power cable
1x quick start guide
Accessories (Sold Separately)
VSC48: 2m/6.5ft 3-pin locking to 3-pin locking
power lead
PSU-RPS-5V: 3m/9.8ft 12V to 5V converter
power adaptor
RMK4D-R2: Rack mount bracket with holder
for power adaptor (PSU-RPS-5V)
PSU-REDPRO-495W: Additional 495W power
module
ADDER RED PSU PRO - Front
ADDER RED PSU PRO - Back